29.11.
30.11.
01.12.
02.12.
03.12.
04.12.
05.12.
06.12.
06.12.
07.12.
08.12.

9.12.

10.12.
11.12,
12.12,
13.12,
14.12.
15.12,
16.12,
17.12,
18.12.
19.12,
20.12.
21.12.
22.12.
23.12.
06.01.

Weihnachtsgeschichte am Fenster
Familie Trapp

Bambini Feuerwehr

Familie Utner
Ortsgemeindeverwaltung

Familie Lehms

Familie Kornow
Kommunionkinder
Weihnachtsgeschichte am Fenster
Familie Weber

Haus der Entdecker

Familie Reichert

Burgercafé

Familie Herz

Familie Knab
Weihnachtsgeschichte am Fenster
Haus der GroBen-Kleinen-Leute
Blcherei

Familie Gerhardt
Mehrgenerationenhaus

Familie Fuchs

Familie Kemler
Weihnachtsgeschichte am Fenster
Hildegard's Kinderhaus

Familie Pfeifer

Familie Sauer-KnuBmann
Konfirmanden

Backhaus
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 22
Feuerwehrhalle

Am alten Sportplatz 9
Kirschgartenstr. 2
Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 23b
RheinstraBe 13
Bartholomaushaus

Haus Bliim, Neugasse 1
Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 5a
Zum neuen Sportplatz 1
Geschwister-Scholl-Str. 23
Gemeindehof

Am alten Sportplatz 7
Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 13
Bartholomaushaus
Hahnheimer StraBe 14a
Gemeindehof

Jahnstr. 10

Soérgenlocher Weg 17
Burgunderstr. 22

Obere Pfortenstr. 22
Euleffstr. 8

Hahnheimer Str. 13
Geschwister Scholl Str. 21
Elfmorgen 2

EGZ Nieder-Olmer Str. 3



